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2024 House Public Health Committee 

Rep. Sharon Cooper, Chair 
Rep. Dale Washburn, Vice Chair 
Rep. Mary Margaret Oliver, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anulewicz Teri Democrat 42 teri.anulewicz@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Au Michelle Democrat 50 michelle.au@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Bennett Karen Democrat 94 karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Cheokas Mike Republican 151 mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Cooper Sharon Republican 45 sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 404-656-5069 

Dempsey Katie Republican 13 katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Drenner Karla Democrat 85 karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Fleming Barry Republican 125 barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Hilton Scott Republican 48 scott.hilton@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Houston Penny Republican 170 penny.houston@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Howard Karlton Democrat 129 karlton.howard@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Hutchinson Shelly Democrat 106 shelly.hutchinson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

LaHood John Republican 175 john.lahood@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Oliver 
Mary 
Margaret Democrat 82 mary.oliver@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Parrish Butch Republican 158 larry.parrish@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Pirkle Clay Republican 169 clay.pirkle@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Reese 
Tremaine 
Teddy Democrat 140 tremaine.reese@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Seabaugh Devan Republican 34 devan.seabaugh@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Silcox Deborah Republican 53 deborah.silcox@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Stoner Doug Democrat 40 doug.stoner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Taylor Darlene Republican 173 darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 
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